Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10 · 08110 MONTCADA-REIXAC (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
FAC3/1000/C
Isolation Monitoring Device with reclosing
  •  Description and applications
FAC3/1000/C detects ground fault of isolation to ground in photovoltaic installations (IT). The device gives
two outside orders (RL-1 y RL2). The order RL-1 is instantaneous, the order RL-2 is temporized 1, 2, 3 our 4
seconds. One order may be used to advise the inverter and the other to connect an alarm, or both to inverter.

r
(0
5
0
6
2
4
)
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10 · 08110 MONTCADA-REIXAC (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
•  Models
•  External connections
•  Connection scheme
•  Box dimensions (mm)
Reference Voltage range Power supply
FAC3/1000/C 500 …1.000 Vdc 230 Vac/50-60Hz
FAC3/900/C 450 …  900 Vdc 230 Vac/50-60Hz
FAC3/800/C 400 …  800 Vdc 230 Vac/50-60Hz
FAC3/600/C 300 …  600 Vdc 230 Vac/50-60Hz
FAC3/400/C 200 …  400 Vdc 230 Vac/50-60Hz
FAC3/1000/C- 24Vdc 500 …1.000 Vdc 24 Vdc
FAC3/900/C- 24Vdc 450 …  900 Vdc 24 Vdc
FAC3/800/C- 24Vdc 400 …  800 Vdc 24 Vdc
FAC3/600/C- 24Vdc 300 …  600 Vdc 24 Vdc